
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       

15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

2F 06-09-2019 06-09-2019

71 Tremelo 2 60 107 Eden 1

36559 Joeri De Bie 136 0

188 0

183 507 1

36001 Chris Ceulemans 159 0

185 1

180 524 1

35712 Geert  Roelants 195 1

176 1

175 546 1

11371 Benny Wouters 173 0

173 1

145 491 0

36769 Logan Bruno 194 1

188 0

222 604 1

857

0

910

4

905

4

2672
9

4

26109 Pedro Don Porto Carero 210 1

191 1

182 583 0

30766 Jan Philipsen 175 1

155 0

159 489 0

36483 Jonas Truyens 180 0

128 0

143 451 0

30291 Karel Stevens 198 1

158 0

200 556 1

31636 Alexander Geyzen 162 0

202 1

178 542 0

925

4

834

0

862

0

2621
6

021 10


